CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LMWL-
The Award-Winning LMWL Micro Well light is a high performance LED
luminaire. It is packed with features yet remains small in size. The light source
can be raised or lowered up to one inch, tilted 20 degrees side to side, and
rotated a full 360 degrees to provide superior aiming. Featuring our SDLA

CAT. #: LMWL-
LMWL MICRO WELL
ORDERING GUIDE: LMWL  L (LED) MWL (MICRO WELL LIGHT)
Prefix
LMWL
ACCESSORIES
(SELECT UP TO TWO)
[H] Hex Baffle
[L] Linear Spread
[P] Prismatic Lens
[MP] Micro Prismatic
[F] Frost (Diffusion)
[LB] Linear Baffle
[AR] Accessory Retainer
QUICK SPEC SKU   LMWL-BR-W-27-H-JBA-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
[40] 4000K, 80 CRI
[AMB] Amber
(585-595 nm)
NOTE: For other CCT and
CRI options, contact factory
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 60° Wide Flood
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
FACEPLATE
[BR] Brass
[G] Brass Grill
[GB] Brass Glare Bezel
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
[PC] Powder Coat Custom Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
MOUNT
[JBA] 3” dia. J-Box Assembly w/ Aluminum
Back Plate and (2) ½” Rear Knockouts
[CHA] 3” dia. Conduit Hub, Aluminum w/ (4) ½”
Side and (1) ½” Rear Knockout
[CHB] 3” dia. Conduit Hub, Brass w/ (4) ½” Side
and (1) ½” Rear Knockout
MOUNT ACCESSORIES
[STAB] Stabilizer Accessory
(Rebar Not Included)